2-68
DURA-CON®
High Reliability
All-Plastic
[.050” (1.27mm) Density
Solder Cup/Wire
D-Microminiature]
Edge Connector
High Reliability
.156" (3.96mm) Density Dip
Solder/Solder Eyelet
2
Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Ordering Information
Double Readout
.128" (3.25mm)     Mounting Hole Less Mounting Ears
Solder Eyelet Dip Solder Tails Dip Solder Tails Dip Solder Tails Dip Solder Tails
No. of .234" (5.94mm) Long .156" (3.96mm) Long .125" (3.18mm) Long .125" (3.18mm) Long
Pos./Cont. .200" (5.08mm) Between .200" (5.08mm) Between .140" (3.56mm) Between .140" (3.56mm) Between
Row Spacing Row Spacing Row Spacing Row Spacing
Catalog No. Catalog No. Catalog No. Catalog No. Catalog No.
6/12 50-12H-30 50-12S-20 50-12H-10 50-12H-30-2 50-12H-30-1
10/20 50-20H-30 50-20S-20 50-20H-10 50-20H-30-2 50-20H-30-1
12/24 50-24H-30 50-24S-20 50-24H-10 50-24H-30-2 50-24H-30-1
15/30 50-30H-30 50-30S-20 50-30H-10 50-30H-30-2 50-30H-30-1
18/36 50-36H-30 50-36S-20 50-36H-10 50-36H-30-2 50-36H-30-1
20/40 50-40A-30 50-40S-20 50-40B-10
22/44 50-44H-30 50-44S-20 50-44H-10 50-44H-30-2 50-44H-30-1
25/50 50-50H-30 50-50S-20 50-50H-10 50-50H-30-2 50-50H-30-1
Single Readout
.128" (3.25mm) Mounting Hole
No. of Dip Solder Tails Dip Solder Tails Solder
Pos./Cont. .156" (3.96mm) Long .234" (5.94mm) Long Eyelet
Catalog No. Catalog No. Catalog No.
6/6 50-6H-10 50-6S-10 50-6H-20
10/10 50-10H-10 50-10S-10 50-10H-20
12/12 50-12R-10 50-12S-10 50-12H-20
15/15 50-15H-10 50-15S-10 50-15H-20
18/18 50-18H-10 50-18S-10 50-18H-20
20/20 50-20C-10 50-20S-10 50-20A-20
22/22 50-22H-10 50-22S-10 50-22H-20
25/25 50-25H-10 50-25S-10 50-25H-20
2-70